
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Serviced Apartment

10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm

Easter Monday
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Mahjong
Triple A
Men’s snooker
Nia exercise
Happy Hour with 
Danny Savage

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

*
Fruit & vege truck
Aqua aerobics
Knit & natter
Bolivia
Fine dining
Canasta
Music with Ro
Bridge & church

10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm

1.00pm
3.30pm

Men’s snooker
Triple A
Out & About - 
Punnet Cafe
Bolivia
Word games

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
6.00pm

New World shopping
Five crowns
Outdoor bowls
Village walk
U3A movie club

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Cards
Cards - 500
Movie - Top Gun 
Maverick
Bingo
Pool/snooker

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

1.30pm
4.30pm

Cards
Bolivia
Movie - Sense and 
Sensibility
Five crowns
Pool/snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Aqua aerobics
Musical Moments
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500
Mind Benders

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Mahjong
Men’s snooker
Eastside singers choir
Nia exercise
Happy Hour with Tui

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Fruit & vege truck
Aqua aerobics
Knit & natter
Music with Ro
Bridge & church
Crib & bingo

10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Men’s snooker
Triple A
Out & About 
Bolivia
Word games

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
2.45pm
6.00pm

New World shopping
Five crowns
Outdoor bowls
March birthdays
U3A movie club

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Cards
Cards - 500
Movie - The Peanut 
Butter Falcon
Bingo
Pool/snooker

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.30pm

Cards
Bolivia
Movie - Get Out
Five crowns
Pool/snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Aqua aerobics
Musical Moments
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500
Mind Benders

10.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Mahjong
Men’s snooker
Craft or quiz time
Nia exercise
Happy Hour

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Fruit & vege truck
Aqua aerobics
Knit & natter
Bolivia
Canasta
Music with Ro
Bridge & church
Crib & bingo

10.15am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Men’s snooker
Triple A
Out & About 
Bolivia
Word games

9.30am
10.30am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
6.00pm

New World shopping
Five crowns
Outdoor bowls
Art demo
Brandon on piano
U3A movie club

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Cards
Cards - 500
Movie - Just Getting 
Started
Bingo
Pool/snooker

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.30pm

Cards
Bolivia
Movie - Faraway
Five crowns
Pool/snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Aqua aerobics
Musical Moments
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500
Mind Benders

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Mahjong
Triple A 
Men’s snooker
Craft or quiz time
Nia exercise
Happy Hour

9.00am
9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Fruit & vege truck
Aqua aerobics
Knit & natter
Bolivia
Canasta
Music with Ro
Bridge & church
Crib & bingo

2.00pm
Anzac Day
Service in the lounge 9.30am

10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
6.00pm

New World shopping
Five crowns
Outdoor bowls
Village walk
Wendy on keyboard
U3A movie club

10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm

3.30pm
4.30pm

Rummikub
Cards
Cards - 500
Movie - I Used to 
Be Famous
Bingo
Pool/snooker

11.00am
1.00pm
1.30pm
1.30pm
4.30pm

Cards
Bolivia
Movie - Quincy
Five crowns
Pool/snooker

9.30am
10.15am
10.30am
1.00pm
1.00pm
3.30pm

Aqua aerobics
Musical Moments
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500
Mind Benders

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

Mahjong
Triple A 
Men’s snooker
Craft or quiz time
Nia exercise
Happy Hour

*
3.30pm

Wednesday 3
Crib & bingo
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