



RYMAN e n g a g e

Serviced Apartment

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Easter Monday
Rummikub
Chartwell shopping
Cards - 500

10.00am	Mahjong
1.30pm	Triple A
2.00pm	Men's snooker
3.00pm	Nia exercise
4.00pm	Happy Hour with
·	Danny Savage

3	*
9.00am	Fruit & vege truck
9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Knit & natter
10.30am	Bolivia
12.00pm	Fine dining
1.00pm	Canasta
2.00pm	Music with Ro
2.00pm	Bridge & church

4	
10.15am	Men's snooker
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Out & About -
-	Punnet Cafe
1.00pm	Bolivia
3.30pm	Word games
·	· ·

5	
9.30am	New World shopping
10.30am	Five crowns
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
II.00am	Village walk
6.00pm	U3A movie club
-	

10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Cards - 500
1.30pm	Movie - Top Gur
·	Maverick
3.30pm	Bingo
4.30pm	Pool/snooker

11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Bolivia
1.30pm	Movie - Sense and
	Sensibility
1.30pm	Five crowns
4.30pm	Pool/snooker
(

Cards Bolivia

Movie - Get Out

Five crowns

Pool/snooker

0	
9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Musical Moments
10.30am	Rummikub
I.00pm	Chartwell shopping
I.00pm	Cards - 500
3.30pm	Mind Benders

9	
10.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm	Mahjong Men's snooker Eastside singers choir Nia exercise
4.00pm	Happy Hour with Tui

10	
9.00am	Fruit & vege truck
9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Knit & natter
2.00pm	Music with Ro
2.00pm	Bridge & church
3.30pm	Crib & bingo
·	· ·
(

Men's snooker
Triple A
Out & About
Bolivia
Word games
· ·

12	
9.30am	New World shopping
10.30am	Five crowns
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
2.45pm	March birthdays
6.00pm	U3A movie club

19	'	14
10.30am	Rummikub	11.00am
11.00am	Cards	1.00pm
1.00pm	Cards - 500	1.30pm
1.30pm	Movie - The Peanut	1.30pm
	Butter Falcon	4.30pm
3.30pm	Bingo	
4.30pm	Pool/snooker	

15		
9.30am	Aqua aerobics	
10.15am	Musical Moments	
10.30am	Rummikub	
1.00pm	Chartwell shopping	
1.00pm	Cards - 500	
3.30pm	Mind Benders	

16	
10.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Mahjong Men's snooker Craft or quiz time Nia exercise Happy Hour

17	
9.00am	Fruit & vege truck
9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Knit & natter
10.30am	Bolivia
1.00pm	Canasta
2.00pm	Music with Ro
2.00pm	Bridge & church
3.30pm	Crib & bingo
24	

18	
10.15am 11.00am 1.00pm 1.00pm 3.30pm	Men's snooker Triple A Out & About Bolivia Word games

(19	
9.30am	New World shopping
10.30am	Five crowns
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
1.30pm	Art demo
2.00pm	Brandon on piano
6.00pm	U3A movie club
·	

20	
10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Cards - 500
1.30pm	Movie - Just Gettin
·	Started
3.30pm	Bingo
4.30pm	Pool/snooker

21	
11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Bolivia
1.30pm	Movie - Faraway
1.30pm	Five crowns
4.30pm	Pool/snooker
'	

	22
9.3	0am
Λ	I 5am

9.30am	Aqua aerobics
0.15am	Musical Moments
0.30am	Rummikub
.00pm	Chartwell shopping
.00pm	Cards - 500
3.30pm	Mind Benders

10.00am	Mahjong
I I.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Men's snooker
2.00pm	Craft or quiz time
3.00pm	Nia exercise
4.00pm	Happy Hour
-	

23

24	
9.00am	Fruit & vege truck
9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Knit & natter
10.30am	Bolivia
1.00pm	Canasta
2.00pm	Music with Ro
2.00pm	Bridge & church
3.30pm	Crib & bingo

25	Anzac Day
2.00pm	Service in the lounge

20	
9.30am	New World shopping
10.30am	Five crowns
10.30am	Outdoor bowls
11.00am	Village walk
1.00pm	Wendy on keyboard
6.00pm	U3A movie club

10.30am	Rummikub
11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Cards - 500
1.30pm	Movie - I Used to
·	Be Famous
3.30pm	Bingo
4.30pm	Pool/snooker

27

28	
11.00am	Cards
1.00pm	Bolivia
1.30pm	Movie - Quincy
1.30pm	Five crowns
4.30pm	Pool/snooker
·	

	29
2	20am

9.30am	Aqua aerobics
10.15am	Musical Moments
10.30am	Rummikub
1.00pm	Chartwell shopping
1.00pm	Cards - 500
3.30pm	Mind Benders

30	
10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.00pm 3.00pm 4.00pm	Mahjong Triple A Men's snooker Craft or quiz time Nia exercise Happy Hour

опо ории		
*	Wednesday 3	
3.30pm	Crib & bingo	